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CDWG8 Meeting on 23 - 24 February 2016
on Finnish Transport Agency

Helsinki, Finland

List of Participants
23-24 February 2016

Country Organis. Name E-mail address Phone number Mobile Phone Remarks
Members:

Denmark DGA PhD Joanna Gerlings joger@gst.dk +45 6082 0224 Arr: 22.2.

Dep: 24.2. 5:45 p.m.
Hotel Holiday Inn Pasila

Estonia HO Mr Tõnis Siilanarusk Tonis.Siilanarusk@vta.ee +372 620 5620 +372 504 3815 Not yet confirmed

Finland1 HO Mr Jyrki Mononen Jyrki.Mononen@fta.fi +358 29 534 3419 +358 400 206 692 Arr:

Dep:

Hotel

Finland HO Mr Seppo H. Mäkinen Seppo.H.Makinen@fta.fi +358 29 534 3420 +358 40 504 7505

Germany BSH Dr Wilfried Ellmer Wilfried.Ellmer@bsh.de +49 381 4563 602 Arr: 22 Feb 19:35

Dep: 25 Feb 15:35

Hotel: Holiday Inn
Messukeskus

Latvia Hydrographi
c services

Mr Armands Murans Armands.Murans@lhd.lv / lhd@inbox.lv +371 297 65 941 Arr:

Dep:

Hotel

1 Chair of the ChartDatumWG
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Russia State
Research
Navigation
and
Hydrographi
c Institute

Dr Sergey V. Reshetniak Сергей Решетняк <svr@gningi.ru> Arr:

Dep:

Hotel

Sweden HO Mr Henrik Tengbert Henrik.Tengbert@sjofartsverket.se +46 72 724 6275 Arr:

Dep:

Hotel

Observers:

Germany Bundesamt
für
Kartographi
e und
Geodäsie

Dr Gunter Liebsch gunter.liebsch@bkg.bund.de +49 341 5634 429 Arr:

Dep:

Hotel

Finland NLS/FGI Mr Pasi Häkli pasi.hakli@maanmittauslaitos.fi

Sweden LM Dr Jonas Ågren Jonas.Agren@lm.se Arr:

Dep:

Hotel

BOOS Representatives:
-

Invited guest:

Arr:

Dep:

Hotel


